DF-62000:A • 4/24/2019 — Page 1 of 2
SD365CO
Multi-Criteria Fire/CO Detector
DF-62000:A
SD365CO Multi-Criteria Fire/CO Detector
installed in B200S-LF-WH sounder base
General Description
SD365CO is a plug-in, addressable device that provides both fire

UL: S1059
CSFM: 7272-0075:0507
Ordering Information
SD365CO: Advanced multi-criteria fire/CO detector, LiteSpeed®,
white
BASES
B501-WHITE: 4" Mounting base, white
B501-WHITE-BP: 4" mounting base, white, 10-pack
B501-IV: 4" Mounting base, ivory
B501-BL: 4" Mounting base, black
B300-6: 6" Flanged mounting base, white
B300-6-BP: 6" Flanged mounting base, white, 10-pack
B300-6-IV: 6" Flanged mounting base, ivory
B200S-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base, white